
Prescot Club Champs 2022

Session - 1
at

EVENT 101 Men/Women Open 800m Freestyle      
MEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Victor WLODARZ 14 Prescot 10:27.33 353

50m    33.36 100m  1:12.56 150m  1:51.72 200m  2:31.22 250m  3:10.26 300m  3:49.30 350m  4:29.22 400m  5:09.05
450m  5:49.30 500m  6:30.57 550m  7:11.26 600m  7:52.02 650m  8:32.33 700m  9:11.67 750m  9:50.68 800m 10:27.33

MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Victor WLODARZ 14 Prescot 10:27.33 353

50m    33.36 100m  1:12.56 150m  1:51.72 200m  2:31.22 250m  3:10.26 300m  3:49.30 350m  4:29.22 400m  5:09.05
450m  5:49.30 500m  6:30.57 550m  7:11.26 600m  7:52.02 650m  8:32.33 700m  9:11.67 750m  9:50.68 800m 10:27.33

WOMEN 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Elora DAWSON 11 Prescot 11:09.37 367

50m    36.62 100m  1:17.02 150m  1:58.66 200m  2:40.72 250m  3:23.80 300m  4:06.13 350m  4:47.95 400m  5:30.51
450m  6:12.69 500m  6:56.01 550m  7:37.73 600m  8:20.15 650m  9:03.07 700m  9:46.40 750m 10:28.10 800m 11:09.37

WOMEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jessica BALL 13 Prescot 10:14.06 475

50m    33.55 100m  1:11.82 150m  1:50.82 200m  2:29.75 250m  3:08.76 300m  3:48.06 350m  4:26.88 400m  5:05.91
450m  5:44.85 500m  6:23.54 550m  7:02.43 600m  7:42.22 650m  8:21.31 700m  8:59.88 750m  9:38.48 800m 10:14.06

2. Lauren WATKINS 13 Prescot 10:26.14 448
50m    35.51 100m  1:13.71 150m  1:52.42 200m  2:31.02 250m  3:10.04 300m  3:49.47 350m  4:28.92 400m  5:08.45

450m  5:48.15 500m  6:27.80 550m  7:07.89 600m  7:47.90 650m  8:27.59 700m  9:07.44 750m  9:47.78 800m 10:26.14

3. Ava GIBSON 13 Prescot 10:42.55 415
50m    34.89 100m  1:13.35 150m  1:52.14 200m  2:31.75 250m  3:11.36 300m  3:51.63 350m  4:32.24 400m  5:12.40

450m  5:53.33 500m  6:33.70 550m  7:15.01 600m  7:56.71 650m  8:38.42 700m  9:20.26 750m 10:01.91 800m 10:42.55

WOMEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jocelyn WILLIAMS 15 Prescot 11:45.54 313

50m    37.34 100m  1:19.59 150m  2:03.44 200m  2:47.33 250m  3:31.64 300m  4:16.26 350m  5:00.10 400m  5:44.98
450m  6:29.88 500m  7:14.79 550m  8:00.60 600m  8:46.11 650m  9:31.04 700m 10:15.91 750m 10:59.21 800m 11:45.54

WOMEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Maja PETERSBURSKA 17 Prescot 10:37.52 425

50m    35.53 100m  1:14.20 150m  1:53.61 200m  2:32.86 250m  3:12.22 300m  3:52.18 350m  4:31.86 400m  5:12.38
450m  5:52.77 500m  6:33.25 550m  7:14.40 600m  7:55.32 650m  8:36.07 700m  9:17.58 750m  9:58.70 800m 10:37.52

WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jessica BALL 13 Prescot 10:14.06 475

50m    33.55 100m  1:11.82 150m  1:50.82 200m  2:29.75 250m  3:08.76 300m  3:48.06 350m  4:26.88 400m  5:05.91
450m  5:44.85 500m  6:23.54 550m  7:02.43 600m  7:42.22 650m  8:21.31 700m  8:59.88 750m  9:38.48 800m 10:14.06

2. Lauren WATKINS 13 Prescot 10:26.14 448
50m    35.51 100m  1:13.71 150m  1:52.42 200m  2:31.02 250m  3:10.04 300m  3:49.47 350m  4:28.92 400m  5:08.45

450m  5:48.15 500m  6:27.80 550m  7:07.89 600m  7:47.90 650m  8:27.59 700m  9:07.44 750m  9:47.78 800m 10:26.14

3. Maja PETERSBURSKA 17 Prescot 10:37.52 425
50m    35.53 100m  1:14.20 150m  1:53.61 200m  2:32.86 250m  3:12.22 300m  3:52.18 350m  4:31.86 400m  5:12.38

450m  5:52.77 500m  6:33.25 550m  7:14.40 600m  7:55.32 650m  8:36.07 700m  9:17.58 750m  9:58.70 800m 10:37.52

4. Ava GIBSON 13 Prescot 10:42.55 415
50m    34.89 100m  1:13.35 150m  1:52.14 200m  2:31.75 250m  3:11.36 300m  3:51.63 350m  4:32.24 400m  5:12.40

450m  5:53.33 500m  6:33.70 550m  7:15.01 600m  7:56.71 650m  8:38.42 700m  9:20.26 750m 10:01.91 800m 10:42.55

5. Elora DAWSON 11 Prescot 11:09.37 367
50m    36.62 100m  1:17.02 150m  1:58.66 200m  2:40.72 250m  3:23.80 300m  4:06.13 350m  4:47.95 400m  5:30.51

450m  6:12.69 500m  6:56.01 550m  7:37.73 600m  8:20.15 650m  9:03.07 700m  9:46.40 750m 10:28.10 800m 11:09.37

6. Jocelyn WILLIAMS 15 Prescot 11:45.54 313
50m    37.34 100m  1:19.59 150m  2:03.44 200m  2:47.33 250m  3:31.64 300m  4:16.26 350m  5:00.10 400m  5:44.98

450m  6:29.88 500m  7:14.79 550m  8:00.60 600m  8:46.11 650m  9:31.04 700m 10:15.91 750m 10:59.21 800m 11:45.54

EVENT 102 Men/Women Open 1500m Freestyle     
WOMEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lucy PARSONS 15 Prescot 17:24.63 678

50m    32.07 100m  1:06.79 150m  1:41.63 200m  2:16.41 250m  2:51.28 300m  3:26.27 350m  4:01.22 400m  4:36.38
450m  5:11.01 500m  5:45.84 550m  6:20.87 600m  6:55.96 650m  7:30.79 700m  8:05.51 750m  8:40.56 800m  9:15.53
850m  9:50.50 900m 10:25.71 950m 11:00.82 1000m 11:35.86 1050m 12:10.76 1100m 12:45.91 1150m 13:21.23 1200m 13:55.96

1250m 14:31.03 1300m 15:06.10 1350m 15:41.13 1400m 16:16.29 1450m 16:51.02 1500m 17:24.63

WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lucy PARSONS 15 Prescot 17:24.63 678

50m    32.07 100m  1:06.79 150m  1:41.63 200m  2:16.41 250m  2:51.28 300m  3:26.27 350m  4:01.22 400m  4:36.38
450m  5:11.01 500m  5:45.84 550m  6:20.87 600m  6:55.96 650m  7:30.79 700m  8:05.51 750m  8:40.56 800m  9:15.53
850m  9:50.50 900m 10:25.71 950m 11:00.82 1000m 11:35.86 1050m 12:10.76 1100m 12:45.91 1150m 13:21.23 1200m 13:55.96

1250m 14:31.03 1300m 15:06.10 1350m 15:41.13 1400m 16:16.29 1450m 16:51.02 1500m 17:24.63

EVENT 103 Men/Women Open 400m IM             
MEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Thomas HILTON 14 Prescot  5:32.23 353

50m    34.02 100m  1:14.87 150m  1:57.16 200m  2:37.92 250m  3:27.21 300m  4:16.61 350m  4:55.06 400m  5:32.23

2. Ben HYDE 15 Prescot  5:37.84 335
50m    33.77 100m  1:12.16 150m  1:51.22 200m  2:32.52 250m  3:24.73 300m  4:18.84 350m  4:58.75 400m  5:37.84

MEN 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Daniel HILTON 16 Prescot  5:28.25 366

50m    31.44 100m  1:10.84 150m  1:54.36 200m  2:36.09 250m  3:24.82 300m  4:14.24 350m  4:53.05 400m  5:28.25



MEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Daniel HILTON 16 Prescot  5:28.25 366

50m    31.44 100m  1:10.84 150m  1:54.36 200m  2:36.09 250m  3:24.82 300m  4:14.24 350m  4:53.05 400m  5:28.25

2. Thomas HILTON 14 Prescot  5:32.23 353
50m    34.02 100m  1:14.87 150m  1:57.16 200m  2:37.92 250m  3:27.21 300m  4:16.61 350m  4:55.06 400m  5:32.23

3. Ben HYDE 15 Prescot  5:37.84 335
50m    33.77 100m  1:12.16 150m  1:51.22 200m  2:32.52 250m  3:24.73 300m  4:18.84 350m  4:58.75 400m  5:37.84

WOMEN 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nicole FARLEY 12 Prescot  5:54.31 390

50m    35.26 100m  1:19.76 150m  2:04.10 200m  2:47.05 250m  3:36.44 300m  4:28.66 350m  5:12.09 400m  5:54.31

2. Jessica JONES 12 Prescot  6:05.10 356
50m    38.77 100m  1:28.55 150m  2:13.06 200m  2:55.42 250m  3:49.56 300m  4:43.21 350m  5:24.92 400m  6:05.10

WOMEN 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Eleni XYNARIANOS 15 Prescot  6:00.06 371

50m    35.70 100m  1:19.87 150m  2:04.45 200m  2:49.49 250m  3:42.31 300m  4:36.95 350m  5:18.79 400m  6:00.06

WOMEN Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time FINA Pt
1. Nicole FARLEY 12 Prescot  5:54.31 390

50m    35.26 100m  1:19.76 150m  2:04.10 200m  2:47.05 250m  3:36.44 300m  4:28.66 350m  5:12.09 400m  5:54.31

2. Eleni XYNARIANOS 15 Prescot  6:00.06 371
50m    35.70 100m  1:19.87 150m  2:04.45 200m  2:49.49 250m  3:42.31 300m  4:36.95 350m  5:18.79 400m  6:00.06

3. Jessica JONES 12 Prescot  6:05.10 356
50m    38.77 100m  1:28.55 150m  2:13.06 200m  2:55.42 250m  3:49.56 300m  4:43.21 350m  5:24.92 400m  6:05.10
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EVENT 201 Boy Open 200m IM                    
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jack BENYON 9 Prescot   3:44.57   116  - - - 

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Samuel LUTAS 10 Prescot   3:18.87   167     42.42  1:32.98  2:31.14 
2. Cameron WATKINS 10 Prescot   3:38.49   126     47.59 -  2:49.07 
3. Harry ANDERS 10 Prescot   3:45.08   115     54.94  1:46.64  2:56.68 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Victor WLODARZ 14 Prescot   2:38.96   328     33.39  1:13.37  2:05.27 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Victor WLODARZ 14 Prescot   2:38.96   328     33.39  1:13.37  2:05.27 
2. Samuel LUTAS 10 Prescot   3:18.87   167     42.42  1:32.98  2:31.14 
3. Cameron WATKINS 10 Prescot   3:38.49   126     47.59 -  2:49.07 
4. Jack BENYON 9 Prescot   3:44.57   116  - - - 
5. Harry ANDERS 10 Prescot   3:45.08   115     54.94  1:46.64  2:56.68 
 

EVENT 202 Girl Open 200m Backstroke           
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Elora DAWSON 11 Prescot   2:46.97   361     39.08  1:20.58  2:03.91 
2. Jessie KIVI 10 Prescot   3:21.78   204     44.28  1:35.38  2:28.88 

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jessica BALL 13 Prescot   2:38.21   424     36.13  1:16.32  1:58.24 
2. Jessica JONES 12 Prescot   2:41.90   396     38.51  1:20.82  2:02.60 
3. Lauren WATKINS 13 Prescot   2:51.75   332     41.38  1:24.86  2:10.10 
  Nicole FARLEY 12 Prescot  DNC        
  Ava GIBSON 13 Prescot  DQ               

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lucy PARSONS 15 Prescot   2:24.79   554     34.07  1:10.68  1:48.05 
2. Jocelyn WILLIAMS 15 Prescot   2:52.21   329     40.12  1:23.97  2:10.22 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Katie RAWNSLEY 17 Prescot   2:27.54   523     34.61  1:12.09  1:50.22 
2. Maja PETERSBURSKA 17 Prescot   2:52.72   326     40.60  1:24.09  2:09.35 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lucy PARSONS 15 Prescot   2:24.79   554     34.07  1:10.68  1:48.05 
2. Katie RAWNSLEY 17 Prescot   2:27.54   523     34.61  1:12.09  1:50.22 
3. Jessica BALL 13 Prescot   2:38.21   424     36.13  1:16.32  1:58.24 
4. Jessica JONES 12 Prescot   2:41.90   396     38.51  1:20.82  2:02.60 
5. Elora DAWSON 11 Prescot   2:46.97   361     39.08  1:20.58  2:03.91 
6. Lauren WATKINS 13 Prescot   2:51.75   332     41.38  1:24.86  2:10.10 
7. Jocelyn WILLIAMS 15 Prescot   2:52.21   329     40.12  1:23.97  2:10.22 
8. Maja PETERSBURSKA 17 Prescot   2:52.72   326     40.60  1:24.09  2:09.35 
9. Jessie KIVI 10 Prescot   3:21.78   204     44.28  1:35.38  2:28.88 
  Nicole FARLEY 12 Prescot  DNC        
  Ava GIBSON 13 Prescot  DQ               
 

EVENT 203 Boy Open 50m Freestyle              

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Thomas BALL 9 Prescot     35.80   178  
2. Jacob LUPTON 9 Prescot     42.39   107  
3. Jack BENYON 9 Prescot     42.73   105  
4. Freddie GARNER 8 Prescot     47.65   75  
5. Alfie COSTELLO 9 Prescot     50.84   62  
6. Matthew LEES 9 Prescot     54.62   50  
7. Jacob WALTERS 9 Prescot     58.11   41  

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Cameron WATKINS 10 Prescot     39.16   136  
2. Jak CHAO 11 Prescot     40.18   126  
3. Ellis MCLOUGHLIN 11 Prescot     50.32   64  
4. Finley SWIFT 10 Prescot     52.30   57  

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Luke BRUSSELS 13 Prescot     28.49   354  
2. Gabriel BACK 12 Prescot     37.84   151  
3. Rares ACHIM 13 Prescot     41.92   111  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Andrew CLAVIS 15 Prescot     28.10   369  
2. Ben HYDE 15 Prescot     28.47   355  
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3. Leighton KIVI 15 Prescot     29.69   313  
4. Thomas HILTON 14 Prescot     29.96   304  
5. Jacob WILLIS-DOURAS 14 Prescot     35.22   187  

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Daniel HILTON 16 Prescot     26.76   427  
2. Louis KIVI 17 Prescot     28.57   351  
3. Joshua CLARKE 16 Prescot     30.02   302  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Daniel HILTON 16 Prescot     26.76   427  
2. Andrew CLAVIS 15 Prescot     28.10   369  
3. Ben HYDE 15 Prescot     28.47   355  
4. Luke BRUSSELS 13 Prescot     28.49   354  
5. Louis KIVI 17 Prescot     28.57   351  
6. Leighton KIVI 15 Prescot     29.69   313  
7. Thomas HILTON 14 Prescot     29.96   304  
8. Joshua CLARKE 16 Prescot     30.02   302  
9. Jacob WILLIS-DOURAS 14 Prescot     35.22   187  
10. Thomas BALL 9 Prescot     35.80   178  
11. Gabriel BACK 12 Prescot     37.84   151  
12. Cameron WATKINS 10 Prescot     39.16   136  
13. Jak CHAO 11 Prescot     40.18   126  
14. Rares ACHIM 13 Prescot     41.92   111  
15. Jacob LUPTON 9 Prescot     42.39   107  
16. Jack BENYON 9 Prescot     42.73   105  
17. Freddie GARNER 8 Prescot     47.65   75  
18. Ellis MCLOUGHLIN 11 Prescot     50.32   64  
19. Alfie COSTELLO 9 Prescot     50.84   62  
20. Finley SWIFT 10 Prescot     52.30   57  
21. Matthew LEES 9 Prescot     54.62   50  
22. Jacob WALTERS 9 Prescot     58.11   41  
 

EVENT 204 Girl Open 100m Breaststroke         

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Sophie BARR 9 Prescot   1:50.57   179     52.78 
2. Julia HOLLAND 8 Prescot   2:34.38   65  - 
  Hannah WILLIS - DOURAS 9 Prescot  DQ             

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Jessie KIVI 10 Prescot   1:50.47   179     52.68 
2. Tess MULLEN 10 Prescot   2:03.27   129   1:00.32 
  Isabella DYER 10 Prescot  DNC      

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Jessica JONES 12 Prescot   1:33.43   297     44.59 
2. Sophie WARD 13 Prescot   1:47.79   193     49.18 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Jocelyn WILLIAMS 15 Prescot   1:45.32   207     48.57 
2. Anais MCLOUGHLIN 14 Prescot   1:59.40   142     55.77 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Katie RAWNSLEY 17 Prescot   1:20.31   468     38.45 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Katie RAWNSLEY 17 Prescot   1:20.31   468     38.45 
2. Jessica JONES 12 Prescot   1:33.43   297     44.59 
3. Jocelyn WILLIAMS 15 Prescot   1:45.32   207     48.57 
4. Sophie WARD 13 Prescot   1:47.79   193     49.18 
5. Jessie KIVI 10 Prescot   1:50.47   179     52.68 
6. Sophie BARR 9 Prescot   1:50.57   179     52.78 
7. Anais MCLOUGHLIN 14 Prescot   1:59.40   142     55.77 
8. Tess MULLEN 10 Prescot   2:03.27   129   1:00.32 
9. Julia HOLLAND 8 Prescot   2:34.38   65  - 
  Isabella DYER 10 Prescot  DNC      
  Hannah WILLIS - DOURAS 9 Prescot  DQ             
 

EVENT 205 Boy Open 200m Freestyle             
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Thomas BALL 9 Prescot   2:58.05   173  - - - 

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Samuel LUTAS 10 Prescot   2:59.92   168     40.04  1:26.27  2:14.10 
2. Harry ANDERS 10 Prescot   3:21.15   120     43.21  1:33.03  2:26.56 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Thomas HILTON 14 Prescot   2:17.78   375     31.61  1:07.01  1:43.44 
2. Victor WLODARZ 14 Prescot   2:18.04   373     31.31  1:07.53  1:44.35 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
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Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Thomas HILTON 14 Prescot   2:17.78   375     31.61  1:07.01  1:43.44 
2. Victor WLODARZ 14 Prescot   2:18.04   373     31.31  1:07.53  1:44.35 
3. Thomas BALL 9 Prescot   2:58.05   173  - - - 
4. Samuel LUTAS 10 Prescot   2:59.92   168     40.04  1:26.27  2:14.10 
5. Harry ANDERS 10 Prescot   3:21.15   120     43.21  1:33.03  2:26.56 
 

EVENT 206 Girl Open 100m Backstroke           

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Sophie BARR 9 Prescot   1:33.16   204     44.44 
2. Georgia WATKINS 8 Prescot   1:48.45   129     53.03 
3. Ella HEWETT 9 Prescot   1:54.57   109     53.50 
4. Lilly WALTERS 8 Prescot   1:56.16   105  - 
5. Julia HOLLAND 8 Prescot   2:06.47   81  - 

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Elora DAWSON 11 Prescot   1:21.15   309     39.31 
2. Chloe JONES 10 Prescot   1:33.13   204     44.89 
3. Tess MULLEN 10 Prescot   1:45.21   142     50.81 
  Isabella DYER 10 Prescot  DNC      

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Jessica BALL 13 Prescot   1:13.58   415     35.60 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Lucy PARSONS 15 Prescot   1:09.32   496     33.97 
2. Jocelyn WILLIAMS 15 Prescot   1:25.10   268   1:25.10 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Katie RAWNSLEY 17 Prescot   1:10.70   467     34.83 
2. Maja PETERSBURSKA 17 Prescot   1:22.11   298     40.28 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Lucy PARSONS 15 Prescot   1:09.32   496     33.97 
2. Katie RAWNSLEY 17 Prescot   1:10.70   467     34.83 
3. Jessica BALL 13 Prescot   1:13.58   415     35.60 
4. Elora DAWSON 11 Prescot   1:21.15   309     39.31 
5. Maja PETERSBURSKA 17 Prescot   1:22.11   298     40.28 
6. Jocelyn WILLIAMS 15 Prescot   1:25.10   268   1:25.10 
7. Chloe JONES 10 Prescot   1:33.13   204     44.89 
8. Sophie BARR 9 Prescot   1:33.16   204     44.44 
9. Tess MULLEN 10 Prescot   1:45.21   142     50.81 
10. Georgia WATKINS 8 Prescot   1:48.45   129     53.03 
11. Ella HEWETT 9 Prescot   1:54.57   109     53.50 
12. Lilly WALTERS 8 Prescot   1:56.16   105  - 
13. Julia HOLLAND 8 Prescot   2:06.47   81  - 
  Isabella DYER 10 Prescot  DNC      
 

EVENT 207 Boy Open 50m Butterfly              

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jack BENYON 9 Prescot     52.52   71  
2. Freddie GARNER 8 Prescot     57.44   54  
3. Thomas BALL 9 Prescot   1:01.11   45  

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Samuel LUTAS 10 Prescot     44.13   119  
2. Cameron WATKINS 10 Prescot     47.88   93  
3. Harry ANDERS 10 Prescot     59.36   49  
4. Finley SWIFT 10 Prescot   1:02.74   41  
5. William LOMAS-STACEY 10 Prescot   1:17.94   21  

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Luke BRUSSELS 13 Prescot     29.60   396  
2. Rares ACHIM 13 Prescot     49.62   84  
3. Gabriel BACK 12 Prescot     51.25   76  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Andrew CLAVIS 15 Prescot     30.92   348  
2. Ben HYDE 15 Prescot     31.15   340  
3. Jacob WILLIS-DOURAS 14 Prescot     40.02   160  

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Daniel HILTON 16 Prescot     29.79   389  
2. Joshua CLARKE 16 Prescot     32.27   306  
3. Louis KIVI 17 Prescot     32.44   301  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Luke BRUSSELS 13 Prescot     29.60   396  
2. Daniel HILTON 16 Prescot     29.79   389  
3. Andrew CLAVIS 15 Prescot     30.92   348  
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4. Ben HYDE 15 Prescot     31.15   340  
5. Joshua CLARKE 16 Prescot     32.27   306  
6. Louis KIVI 17 Prescot     32.44   301  
7. Jacob WILLIS-DOURAS 14 Prescot     40.02   160  
8. Samuel LUTAS 10 Prescot     44.13   119  
9. Cameron WATKINS 10 Prescot     47.88   93  
10. Rares ACHIM 13 Prescot     49.62   84  
11. Gabriel BACK 12 Prescot     51.25   76  
12. Jack BENYON 9 Prescot     52.52   71  
13. Freddie GARNER 8 Prescot     57.44   54  
14. Harry ANDERS 10 Prescot     59.36   49  
15. Thomas BALL 9 Prescot   1:01.11   45  
16. Finley SWIFT 10 Prescot   1:02.74   41  
17. William LOMAS-STACEY 10 Prescot   1:17.94   21  
 

EVENT 208 Girl Open 100m Butterfly            
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Ella HEWETT 9 Prescot   2:10.51   73     50.35 

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Jessica BALL 13 Prescot   1:19.40   325     34.77 
2. Ava GIBSON 13 Prescot   1:23.39   280     38.50 
  Nicole FARLEY 12 Prescot  DNC      

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Maja PETERSBURSKA 17 Prescot   1:22.75   287     37.59 
  Elizabeth WEBSTER 17 Prescot  DNF      

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Jessica BALL 13 Prescot   1:19.40   325     34.77 
2. Maja PETERSBURSKA 17 Prescot   1:22.75   287     37.59 
3. Ava GIBSON 13 Prescot   1:23.39   280     38.50 
4. Ella HEWETT 9 Prescot   2:10.51   73     50.35 
  Nicole FARLEY 12 Prescot  DNC      
  Elizabeth WEBSTER 17 Prescot  DNF      
 

EVENT 209 Boy Open 100m Freestyle             
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Thomas BALL 9 Prescot   1:25.86   143     39.91 
2. Jack BENYON 9 Prescot   1:36.51   100     45.70 
3. Jacob LUPTON 9 Prescot   1:40.36   89     45.71 
4. Alfie COSTELLO 9 Prescot   1:47.35   73     48.60 
5. Jacob WALTERS 9 Prescot   2:10.84   40   1:00.50 

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Samuel LUTAS 10 Prescot   1:24.60   149     40.88 
2. Harry ANDERS 10 Prescot   1:36.88   99     44.69 

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Gabriel BACK 12 Prescot   1:32.09   116     40.35 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Ben HYDE 15 Prescot   1:02.45   372     29.35 
2. Victor WLODARZ 14 Prescot   1:03.82   349     30.35 
3. Thomas HILTON 14 Prescot   1:05.66   320     31.36 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Daniel HILTON 16 Prescot   1:00.01   419     28.98 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Daniel HILTON 16 Prescot   1:00.01   419     28.98 
2. Ben HYDE 15 Prescot   1:02.45   372     29.35 
3. Victor WLODARZ 14 Prescot   1:03.82   349     30.35 
4. Thomas HILTON 14 Prescot   1:05.66   320     31.36 
5. Samuel LUTAS 10 Prescot   1:24.60   149     40.88 
6. Thomas BALL 9 Prescot   1:25.86   143     39.91 
7. Gabriel BACK 12 Prescot   1:32.09   116     40.35 
8. Jack BENYON 9 Prescot   1:36.51   100     45.70 
9. Harry ANDERS 10 Prescot   1:36.88   99     44.69 
10. Jacob LUPTON 9 Prescot   1:40.36   89     45.71 
11. Alfie COSTELLO 9 Prescot   1:47.35   73     48.60 
12. Jacob WALTERS 9 Prescot   2:10.84   40   1:00.50 
 

EVENT 210 Girl Open 50m Breaststroke          

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sophie BARR 9 Prescot     52.83   157  
2. Hannah WILLIS - DOURAS 9 Prescot   1:03.04   92  
3. Georgia WATKINS 8 Prescot   1:06.60   78  
4. Chloe STEWART 8 Prescot   1:10.61   66  
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5. Sophie LUTAS 8 Prescot   1:11.57   63  
6. Julia HOLLAND 8 Prescot   1:18.99   47  
7. Olivia SEASMAN 9 Prescot   1:20.89   44  

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Elora DAWSON 11 Prescot     47.72   214  
2. Chloe JONES 10 Prescot     50.94   176  
3. Jessie KIVI 10 Prescot     52.18   163  
4. Erin JACKSON 11 Prescot   1:00.30   106  
  Anabelle COOK 11 Prescot  DNC     
  Isabella DYER 10 Prescot  DNC     

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jessica JONES 12 Prescot     44.68   261  
2. Lauren WATKINS 13 Prescot     45.45   248  
3. Ava GIBSON 13 Prescot     47.01   224  
4. Sophie WARD 13 Prescot     49.14   196  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lucy PARSONS 15 Prescot     39.63   374  
2. Anais MCLOUGHLIN 14 Prescot     55.45   136  

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Katie RAWNSLEY 17 Prescot     37.60   438  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Katie RAWNSLEY 17 Prescot     37.60   438  
2. Lucy PARSONS 15 Prescot     39.63   374  
3. Jessica JONES 12 Prescot     44.68   261  
4. Lauren WATKINS 13 Prescot     45.45   248  
5. Ava GIBSON 13 Prescot     47.01   224  
6. Elora DAWSON 11 Prescot     47.72   214  
7. Sophie WARD 13 Prescot     49.14   196  
8. Chloe JONES 10 Prescot     50.94   176  
9. Jessie KIVI 10 Prescot     52.18   163  
10. Sophie BARR 9 Prescot     52.83   157  
11. Anais MCLOUGHLIN 14 Prescot     55.45   136  
12. Erin JACKSON 11 Prescot   1:00.30   106  
13. Hannah WILLIS - DOURAS 9 Prescot   1:03.04   92  
14. Georgia WATKINS 8 Prescot   1:06.60   78  
15. Chloe STEWART 8 Prescot   1:10.61   66  
16. Sophie LUTAS 8 Prescot   1:11.57   63  
17. Julia HOLLAND 8 Prescot   1:18.99   47  
18. Olivia SEASMAN 9 Prescot   1:20.89   44  
  Anabelle COOK 11 Prescot  DNC     
  Isabella DYER 10 Prescot  DNC     
 

EVENT 211 Boy Open 200m Breaststroke          
14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Thomas HILTON 14 Prescot   3:07.60   262     41.96  1:29.69  2:19.59 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
  Joshua CLARKE 16 Prescot  DNC        

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Thomas HILTON 14 Prescot   3:07.60   262     41.96  1:29.69  2:19.59 
  Joshua CLARKE 16 Prescot  DNC        
 

EVENT 212 Girl Open 100m IM                   

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sophie BARR 9 Prescot   1:39.68   182  
2. Georgia WATKINS 8 Prescot   1:55.54   116  
3. Ella HEWETT 9 Prescot   2:02.69   97  
4. Lilly WALTERS 8 Prescot   2:06.10   89  
5. Sophie LUTAS 8 Prescot   2:21.00   64  

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jessie KIVI 10 Prescot   1:38.57   188  
2. Chloe JONES 10 Prescot   1:39.87   181  
3. Erin JACKSON 11 Prescot   2:05.99   90  
  Isabella DYER 10 Prescot  DNC     
  Tess MULLEN 10 Prescot  DQ            

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
  Nicole FARLEY 12 Prescot  DNC     

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jocelyn WILLIAMS 15 Prescot   1:29.30   253  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
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1. Jocelyn WILLIAMS 15 Prescot   1:29.30   253  
2. Jessie KIVI 10 Prescot   1:38.57   188  
3. Sophie BARR 9 Prescot   1:39.68   182  
4. Chloe JONES 10 Prescot   1:39.87   181  
5. Georgia WATKINS 8 Prescot   1:55.54   116  
6. Ella HEWETT 9 Prescot   2:02.69   97  
7. Erin JACKSON 11 Prescot   2:05.99   90  
8. Lilly WALTERS 8 Prescot   2:06.10   89  
9. Sophie LUTAS 8 Prescot   2:21.00   64  
  Isabella DYER 10 Prescot  DNC     
  Nicole FARLEY 12 Prescot  DNC     
  Tess MULLEN 10 Prescot  DQ            
 

EVENT 213 Boy Open 50m Backstroke             

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Thomas BALL 9 Prescot     44.44   125  
2. Jacob LUPTON 9 Prescot     49.93   88  
3. Jack BENYON 9 Prescot     53.33   72  
4. Alfie COSTELLO 9 Prescot   1:01.84   46  
5. Jacob WALTERS 9 Prescot   1:04.97   40  

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Samuel LUTAS 10 Prescot     45.14   119  
2. Harry ANDERS 10 Prescot     50.35   85  
3. Jak CHAO 11 Prescot     51.62   79  
4. Ellis MCLOUGHLIN 11 Prescot     55.46   64  
5. William LOMAS-STACEY 10 Prescot   1:01.51   47  
6. Finley SWIFT 10 Prescot   1:01.76   46  

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Gabriel BACK 12 Prescot     49.88   88  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Andrew CLAVIS 15 Prescot     32.14   330  
2. Ben HYDE 15 Prescot     32.34   324  
3. Leighton KIVI 15 Prescot     32.76   312  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Andrew CLAVIS 15 Prescot     32.14   330  
2. Ben HYDE 15 Prescot     32.34   324  
3. Leighton KIVI 15 Prescot     32.76   312  
4. Thomas BALL 9 Prescot     44.44   125  
5. Samuel LUTAS 10 Prescot     45.14   119  
6. Gabriel BACK 12 Prescot     49.88   88  
7. Jacob LUPTON 9 Prescot     49.93   88  
8. Harry ANDERS 10 Prescot     50.35   85  
9. Jak CHAO 11 Prescot     51.62   79  
10. Jack BENYON 9 Prescot     53.33   72  
11. Ellis MCLOUGHLIN 11 Prescot     55.46   64  
12. William LOMAS-STACEY 10 Prescot   1:01.51   47  
13. Finley SWIFT 10 Prescot   1:01.76   46  
14. Alfie COSTELLO 9 Prescot   1:01.84   46  
15. Jacob WALTERS 9 Prescot   1:04.97   40  
 

EVENT 214 Boy/Girl Open 200m Butterfly        

BOY 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Luke BRUSSELS 13 Prescot   2:17.68   485     31.02  1:07.01  1:42.06 

BOY 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Daniel HILTON 16 Prescot   2:48.32   265     34.28  1:19.12 - 

BOY Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Luke BRUSSELS 13 Prescot   2:17.68   485     31.02  1:07.01  1:42.06 
2. Daniel HILTON 16 Prescot   2:48.32   265     34.28  1:19.12 - 

GIRL 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jessica BALL 13 Prescot   2:56.94   308     36.85  1:22.51  2:11.00 

GIRL 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Maja PETERSBURSKA 17 Prescot   3:02.29   282     38.61  1:24.71  2:13.82 

GIRL Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jessica BALL 13 Prescot   2:56.94   308     36.85  1:22.51  2:11.00 
2. Maja PETERSBURSKA 17 Prescot   3:02.29   282     38.61  1:24.71  2:13.82 
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EVENT 301 Girl Open 200m IM                   

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Elora DAWSON 11 Prescot   2:55.06   337     37.82  1:23.58  2:15.04 

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ava GIBSON 13 Prescot   2:46.02   395     36.00  1:16.64  2:08.80 
2. Jessica JONES 12 Prescot   2:48.94   375     39.09  1:18.47 - 
3. Sophie WARD 13 Prescot   3:27.76   201     44.38  1:40.57  2:38.36 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lucy PARSONS 15 Prescot   2:30.11   535     33.66  1:11.83  1:57.34 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Katie RAWNSLEY 17 Prescot   2:28.10   557     33.51  1:12.14  1:54.00 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Katie RAWNSLEY 17 Prescot   2:28.10   557     33.51  1:12.14  1:54.00 
2. Lucy PARSONS 15 Prescot   2:30.11   535     33.66  1:11.83  1:57.34 
3. Ava GIBSON 13 Prescot   2:46.02   395     36.00  1:16.64  2:08.80 
4. Jessica JONES 12 Prescot   2:48.94   375     39.09  1:18.47 - 
5. Elora DAWSON 11 Prescot   2:55.06   337     37.82  1:23.58  2:15.04 
6. Sophie WARD 13 Prescot   3:27.76   201     44.38  1:40.57  2:38.36 
 

EVENT 302 Boy Open 200m Backstroke            

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Thomas BALL 9 Prescot   3:18.63   150     44.56  1:33.54  2:22.27 

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Samuel LUTAS 10 Prescot   3:09.26   173     44.02  1:31.79  2:20.88 
2. Harry ANDERS 10 Prescot   3:35.13   118     49.63  1:44.64  2:40.46 

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Luke BRUSSELS 13 Prescot   2:19.81   431     32.26  1:07.27  1:43.86 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ben HYDE 15 Prescot   2:24.80   388     34.30  1:10.58  1:47.58 
2. Thomas HILTON 14 Prescot   2:30.06   348     35.76  1:14.20  1:52.98 
3. Victor WLODARZ 14 Prescot   2:34.52   319     35.91  1:15.20  1:54.91 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Luke BRUSSELS 13 Prescot   2:19.81   431     32.26  1:07.27  1:43.86 
2. Ben HYDE 15 Prescot   2:24.80   388     34.30  1:10.58  1:47.58 
3. Thomas HILTON 14 Prescot   2:30.06   348     35.76  1:14.20  1:52.98 
4. Victor WLODARZ 14 Prescot   2:34.52   319     35.91  1:15.20  1:54.91 
5. Samuel LUTAS 10 Prescot   3:09.26   173     44.02  1:31.79  2:20.88 
6. Thomas BALL 9 Prescot   3:18.63   150     44.56  1:33.54  2:22.27 
7. Harry ANDERS 10 Prescot   3:35.13   118     49.63  1:44.64  2:40.46 
 

EVENT 303 Girl Open 50m Freestyle             

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sophie BARR 9 Prescot     36.93   239  
2. Ella HEWETT 9 Prescot     43.43   147  
3. Georgia WATKINS 8 Prescot     46.77   117  
4. Lilly WALTERS 8 Prescot     48.86   103  
5. Olivia SEASMAN 9 Prescot     55.52   70  
6. Sophie LUTAS 8 Prescot     55.58   70  
7. Julia HOLLAND 8 Prescot     57.99   61  
8. Chloe STEWART 8 Prescot     58.50   60  

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Elora DAWSON 11 Prescot     33.21   329  
2. Jessie KIVI 10 Prescot     37.02   237  
3. Chloe JONES 10 Prescot     37.83   222  
4. Tess MULLEN 10 Prescot     39.92   189  
5. Isabella DYER 10 Prescot     43.44   147  
6. Erin JACKSON 11 Prescot     44.66   135  
7. Emily WARD 11 Prescot     52.22   84  
8. Esme CLAY 10 Prescot     55.78   69  
  Anabelle COOK 11 Prescot  DNC     

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jessica BALL 13 Prescot     29.28   480  
2. Nicole FARLEY 12 Prescot     29.77   456  
3. Sophie WARD 13 Prescot     37.94   220  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
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Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Anais MCLOUGHLIN 14 Prescot     44.22   139  
2. Louisa MEHOUEN 14 Prescot     48.70   104  

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Katie RAWNSLEY 17 Prescot     29.00   494  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Katie RAWNSLEY 17 Prescot     29.00   494  
2. Jessica BALL 13 Prescot     29.28   480  
3. Nicole FARLEY 12 Prescot     29.77   456  
4. Elora DAWSON 11 Prescot     33.21   329  
5. Sophie BARR 9 Prescot     36.93   239  
6. Jessie KIVI 10 Prescot     37.02   237  
7. Chloe JONES 10 Prescot     37.83   222  
8. Sophie WARD 13 Prescot     37.94   220  
9. Tess MULLEN 10 Prescot     39.92   189  
10. Ella HEWETT 9 Prescot     43.43   147  
11. Isabella DYER 10 Prescot     43.44   147  
12. Anais MCLOUGHLIN 14 Prescot     44.22   139  
13. Erin JACKSON 11 Prescot     44.66   135  
14. Georgia WATKINS 8 Prescot     46.77   117  
15. Louisa MEHOUEN 14 Prescot     48.70   104  
16. Lilly WALTERS 8 Prescot     48.86   103  
17. Emily WARD 11 Prescot     52.22   84  
18. Olivia SEASMAN 9 Prescot     55.52   70  
19. Sophie LUTAS 8 Prescot     55.58   70  
20. Esme CLAY 10 Prescot     55.78   69  
21. Julia HOLLAND 8 Prescot     57.99   61  
22. Chloe STEWART 8 Prescot     58.50   60  
  Anabelle COOK 11 Prescot  DNC     
 

EVENT 304 Boy Open 100m Breaststroke          

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Thomas BALL 9 Prescot   1:50.13   126     52.97 
2. Jack BENYON 9 Prescot   1:53.33   116     56.55 
3. Matthew LEES 9 Prescot   2:21.93   59   1:06.54 

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Samuel LUTAS 10 Prescot   1:42.58   157     48.58 
2. Ellis MCLOUGHLIN 11 Prescot   2:20.07   61   1:04.76 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Andrew CLAVIS 15 Prescot   1:18.43   351     39.65 
2. Thomas HILTON 14 Prescot   1:29.80   234     43.26 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Joshua CLARKE 16 Prescot   1:21.70   310     38.87 
2. Daniel HILTON 16 Prescot   1:26.83   258     40.79 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Andrew CLAVIS 15 Prescot   1:18.43   351     39.65 
2. Joshua CLARKE 16 Prescot   1:21.70   310     38.87 
3. Daniel HILTON 16 Prescot   1:26.83   258     40.79 
4. Thomas HILTON 14 Prescot   1:29.80   234     43.26 
5. Samuel LUTAS 10 Prescot   1:42.58   157     48.58 
6. Thomas BALL 9 Prescot   1:50.13   126     52.97 
7. Jack BENYON 9 Prescot   1:53.33   116     56.55 
8. Ellis MCLOUGHLIN 11 Prescot   2:20.07   61   1:04.76 
9. Matthew LEES 9 Prescot   2:21.93   59   1:06.54 
 

EVENT 305 Girl Open 200m Freestyle            

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Elora DAWSON 11 Prescot   2:35.21   360     36.16  1:15.65  1:55.58 
2. Jessie KIVI 10 Prescot   3:17.80   174     41.62  1:31.40 - 

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ava GIBSON 13 Prescot   2:30.01   398     33.76  1:11.30  1:50.43 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lucy PARSONS 15 Prescot   2:08.57   633     30.86  1:03.50  1:36.63 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Maja PETERSBURSKA 17 Prescot   2:24.49   446     33.53  1:09.90  1:47.40 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Lucy PARSONS 15 Prescot   2:08.57   633     30.86  1:03.50  1:36.63 
2. Maja PETERSBURSKA 17 Prescot   2:24.49   446     33.53  1:09.90  1:47.40 
3. Ava GIBSON 13 Prescot   2:30.01   398     33.76  1:11.30  1:50.43 
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4. Elora DAWSON 11 Prescot   2:35.21   360     36.16  1:15.65  1:55.58 
5. Jessie KIVI 10 Prescot   3:17.80   174     41.62  1:31.40 - 
 

EVENT 306 Boy Open 100m Backstroke            

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Thomas BALL 9 Prescot   1:35.45   129     46.63 
2. Jacob LUPTON 9 Prescot   1:45.04   97     52.16 

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Harry ANDERS 10 Prescot   1:43.63   101     51.45 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Ben HYDE 15 Prescot   1:07.32   370     32.73 
2. Andrew CLAVIS 15 Prescot   1:09.85   331     35.13 
3. Leighton KIVI 15 Prescot   1:11.13   313     34.12 
4. Victor WLODARZ 14 Prescot   1:13.04   289     35.14 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Ben HYDE 15 Prescot   1:07.32   370     32.73 
2. Andrew CLAVIS 15 Prescot   1:09.85   331     35.13 
3. Leighton KIVI 15 Prescot   1:11.13   313     34.12 
4. Victor WLODARZ 14 Prescot   1:13.04   289     35.14 
5. Thomas BALL 9 Prescot   1:35.45   129     46.63 
6. Harry ANDERS 10 Prescot   1:43.63   101     51.45 
7. Jacob LUPTON 9 Prescot   1:45.04   97     52.16 
 

EVENT 307 Girl Open 50m Butterfly             

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ella HEWETT 9 Prescot     52.55   99  
2. Sophie BARR 9 Prescot     52.85   98  
3. Georgia WATKINS 8 Prescot     56.63   79  
4. Lilly WALTERS 8 Prescot   1:03.20   57  
5. Sophie LUTAS 8 Prescot   1:10.81   40  
6. Olivia SEASMAN 9 Prescot   1:26.11   22  

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Isabella DYER 10 Prescot     49.40   120  
2. Jessie KIVI 10 Prescot     51.56   105  
  Anabelle COOK 11 Prescot  DNC     

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jessica BALL 13 Prescot     33.33   391  
2. Jessica JONES 12 Prescot     38.64   251  
3. Sophie WARD 13 Prescot     42.60   187  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Louisa MEHOUEN 14 Prescot     51.86   103  

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Katie RAWNSLEY 17 Prescot     33.20   395  
2. Jessica DEELEY 17 Prescot     33.69   378  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Katie RAWNSLEY 17 Prescot     33.20   395  
2. Jessica BALL 13 Prescot     33.33   391  
3. Jessica DEELEY 17 Prescot     33.69   378  
4. Jessica JONES 12 Prescot     38.64   251  
5. Sophie WARD 13 Prescot     42.60   187  
6. Isabella DYER 10 Prescot     49.40   120  
7. Jessie KIVI 10 Prescot     51.56   105  
8. Louisa MEHOUEN 14 Prescot     51.86   103  
9. Ella HEWETT 9 Prescot     52.55   99  
10. Sophie BARR 9 Prescot     52.85   98  
11. Georgia WATKINS 8 Prescot     56.63   79  
12. Lilly WALTERS 8 Prescot   1:03.20   57  
13. Sophie LUTAS 8 Prescot   1:10.81   40  
14. Olivia SEASMAN 9 Prescot   1:26.11   22  
  Anabelle COOK 11 Prescot  DNC     
 

EVENT 308 Boy Open 100m Butterfly             

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Luke BRUSSELS 13 Prescot   1:04.89   399     30.89 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Thomas HILTON 14 Prescot   1:14.19   267     35.15 
2. Ben HYDE 15 Prescot   1:18.92   221     37.18 
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16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Daniel HILTON 16 Prescot   1:10.37   313     32.45 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Luke BRUSSELS 13 Prescot   1:04.89   399     30.89 
2. Daniel HILTON 16 Prescot   1:10.37   313     32.45 
3. Thomas HILTON 14 Prescot   1:14.19   267     35.15 
4. Ben HYDE 15 Prescot   1:18.92   221     37.18 
 

EVENT 309 Girl Open 100m Freestyle            

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Sophie BARR 9 Prescot   1:25.13   205     41.50 
2. Ella HEWETT 9 Prescot   1:42.67   117     47.09 
  Julia HOLLAND 8 Prescot  DNC      

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Elora DAWSON 11 Prescot   1:13.12   324     35.05 
2. Tess MULLEN 10 Prescot   1:33.52   155     43.78 
3. Isabella DYER 10 Prescot   1:37.57   136     45.65 

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Sophie WARD 13 Prescot   1:29.44   177     42.13 

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Lucy PARSONS 15 Prescot   1:00.98   559     29.79 
2. Anais MCLOUGHLIN 14 Prescot   1:38.55   132     46.80 

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Katie RAWNSLEY 17 Prescot   1:03.42   497     30.64 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Lucy PARSONS 15 Prescot   1:00.98   559     29.79 
2. Katie RAWNSLEY 17 Prescot   1:03.42   497     30.64 
3. Elora DAWSON 11 Prescot   1:13.12   324     35.05 
4. Sophie BARR 9 Prescot   1:25.13   205     41.50 
5. Sophie WARD 13 Prescot   1:29.44   177     42.13 
6. Tess MULLEN 10 Prescot   1:33.52   155     43.78 
7. Isabella DYER 10 Prescot   1:37.57   136     45.65 
8. Anais MCLOUGHLIN 14 Prescot   1:38.55   132     46.80 
9. Ella HEWETT 9 Prescot   1:42.67   117     47.09 
  Julia HOLLAND 8 Prescot  DNC      
 

EVENT 310 Boy Open 50m Breaststroke           

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Thomas BALL 9 Prescot     52.18   113  
2. Jack BENYON 9 Prescot     53.97   102  
3. Jacob LUPTON 9 Prescot   1:02.36   66  
4. Jacob WALTERS 9 Prescot   1:06.31   55  
5. Matthew LEES 9 Prescot   1:06.72   54  
  Alfie COSTELLO 9 Prescot  DNC     

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Samuel LUTAS 10 Prescot     48.55   140  
2. William LOMAS-STACEY 10 Prescot   1:01.53   69  
3. Harry ANDERS 10 Prescot   1:02.91   64  
4. Ellis MCLOUGHLIN 11 Prescot   1:06.54   54  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Andrew CLAVIS 15 Prescot     36.23   338  
2. Thomas HILTON 14 Prescot     41.30   228  

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Joshua CLARKE 16 Prescot     36.34   335  
2. Daniel HILTON 16 Prescot     39.78   255  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Andrew CLAVIS 15 Prescot     36.23   338  
2. Joshua CLARKE 16 Prescot     36.34   335  
3. Daniel HILTON 16 Prescot     39.78   255  
4. Thomas HILTON 14 Prescot     41.30   228  
5. Samuel LUTAS 10 Prescot     48.55   140  
6. Thomas BALL 9 Prescot     52.18   113  
7. Jack BENYON 9 Prescot     53.97   102  
8. William LOMAS-STACEY 10 Prescot   1:01.53   69  
9. Jacob LUPTON 9 Prescot   1:02.36   66  
10. Harry ANDERS 10 Prescot   1:02.91   64  
11. Jacob WALTERS 9 Prescot   1:06.31   55  
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12. Ellis MCLOUGHLIN 11 Prescot   1:06.54   54  
13. Matthew LEES 9 Prescot   1:06.72   54  
  Alfie COSTELLO 9 Prescot  DNC     
 

EVENT 311 Girl Open 200m Breaststroke         

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Chloe JONES 10 Prescot   3:41.28   224     50.82  1:47.12  2:44.11 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Chloe JONES 10 Prescot   3:41.28   224     50.82  1:47.12  2:44.11 
 

EVENT 312 Boy Open 100m IM                    

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jacob LUPTON 9 Prescot   1:53.58   81  
2. Jacob WALTERS 9 Prescot   2:23.00   40  
  Alfie COSTELLO 9 Prescot  DNC     
  Matthew LEES 9 Prescot  DNC     

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Samuel LUTAS 10 Prescot   1:34.72   140  
  William LOMAS-STACEY 10 Prescot  DQ            

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Andrew CLAVIS 15 Prescot   1:09.48   356  
2. Ben HYDE 15 Prescot   1:13.69   299  

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Andrew CLAVIS 15 Prescot   1:09.48   356  
2. Ben HYDE 15 Prescot   1:13.69   299  
3. Samuel LUTAS 10 Prescot   1:34.72   140  
4. Jacob LUPTON 9 Prescot   1:53.58   81  
5. Jacob WALTERS 9 Prescot   2:23.00   40  
  Alfie COSTELLO 9 Prescot  DNC     
  Matthew LEES 9 Prescot  DNC     
  William LOMAS-STACEY 10 Prescot  DQ            
 

EVENT 313 Girl Open 50m Backstroke            

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Sophie BARR 9 Prescot     45.64   176  
2. Georgia WATKINS 8 Prescot     52.69   114  
3. Ella HEWETT 9 Prescot     54.24   105  
4. Sophie LUTAS 8 Prescot     54.85   101  
5. Lilly WALTERS 8 Prescot     56.53   92  
6. Julia HOLLAND 8 Prescot     58.15   85  
7. Olivia SEASMAN 9 Prescot     59.63   79  

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Elora DAWSON 11 Prescot     39.33   275  
2. Jessie KIVI 10 Prescot     43.96   197  
3. Chloe JONES 10 Prescot     45.66   176  
4. Tess MULLEN 10 Prescot     47.58   155  
5. Isabella DYER 10 Prescot     49.99   134  
6. Emily WARD 11 Prescot     58.03   85  
7. Esme CLAY 10 Prescot     59.98   77  

12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jessica BALL 13 Prescot     34.19   419  
2. Jessica JONES 12 Prescot     37.14   327  

14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Louisa MEHOUEN 14 Prescot     57.76   87  

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jessica DEELEY 17 Prescot     34.06   424  
  Maja PETERSBURSKA 17 Prescot  DNC     

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jessica DEELEY 17 Prescot     34.06   424  
2. Jessica BALL 13 Prescot     34.19   419  
3. Jessica JONES 12 Prescot     37.14   327  
4. Elora DAWSON 11 Prescot     39.33   275  
5. Jessie KIVI 10 Prescot     43.96   197  
6. Sophie BARR 9 Prescot     45.64   176  
7. Chloe JONES 10 Prescot     45.66   176  
8. Tess MULLEN 10 Prescot     47.58   155  
9. Isabella DYER 10 Prescot     49.99   134  
10. Georgia WATKINS 8 Prescot     52.69   114  
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11. Ella HEWETT 9 Prescot     54.24   105  
12. Sophie LUTAS 8 Prescot     54.85   101  
13. Lilly WALTERS 8 Prescot     56.53   92  
14. Louisa MEHOUEN 14 Prescot     57.76   87  
15. Emily WARD 11 Prescot     58.03   85  
16. Julia HOLLAND 8 Prescot     58.15   85  
17. Olivia SEASMAN 9 Prescot     59.63   79  
18. Esme CLAY 10 Prescot     59.98   77  
  Maja PETERSBURSKA 17 Prescot  DNC     
 

EVENT 314 Boy/Girl Open 400m Freestyle        

BOY 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Harry ANDERS 10 Prescot   6:50.94   137  
 50m    44.96 100m  1:35.72 150m  2:27.98 200m  3:20.25 250m  4:12.42 300m  5:05.23 350m  5:58.20 400m  6:50.94 

BOY 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Luke BRUSSELS 13 Prescot   4:31.83   476  
 50m    31.16 100m  1:05.44 150m  1:39.74 200m  2:14.07 250m  2:47.93 300m  3:22.54 350m  3:57.82 400m  4:31.83 

BOY 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Victor WLODARZ 14 Prescot   4:59.19   357  
 50m    33.93 100m  1:12.32 150m  1:51.29 200m  2:30.02 250m  3:08.74 300m  3:47.46 350m  4:24.33 400m  4:59.19 

BOY 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Daniel HILTON 16 Prescot   4:43.46   419  
 50m    32.21 100m  1:06.80 150m  1:42.02 200m  2:18.49 250m  2:54.64 300m  3:31.23 350m  4:08.46 400m  4:43.46 

BOY Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Luke BRUSSELS 13 Prescot   4:31.83   476  
 50m    31.16 100m  1:05.44 150m  1:39.74 200m  2:14.07 250m  2:47.93 300m  3:22.54 350m  3:57.82 400m  4:31.83 
2. Daniel HILTON 16 Prescot   4:43.46   419  
 50m    32.21 100m  1:06.80 150m  1:42.02 200m  2:18.49 250m  2:54.64 300m  3:31.23 350m  4:08.46 400m  4:43.46 
3. Victor WLODARZ 14 Prescot   4:59.19   357  
 50m    33.93 100m  1:12.32 150m  1:51.29 200m  2:30.02 250m  3:08.74 300m  3:47.46 350m  4:24.33 400m  4:59.19 
4. Harry ANDERS 10 Prescot   6:50.94   137  
 50m    44.96 100m  1:35.72 150m  2:27.98 200m  3:20.25 250m  4:12.42 300m  5:05.23 350m  5:58.20 400m  6:50.94 

GIRL 10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
  Elora DAWSON 11 Prescot  DNC     

GIRL 12/13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jessica BALL 13 Prescot   5:03.11   459  
 50m    32.62 100m  1:09.23 150m  1:47.33 200m  2:26.49 250m  3:06.52 300m  3:46.35 350m  4:25.64 400m  5:03.11 
2. Lauren WATKINS 13 Prescot   5:07.34   440  
 50m    35.19 100m  1:13.01 150m  1:51.78 200m  2:31.15 250m  3:10.50 300m  3:49.98 350m  4:29.49 400m  5:07.34 
3. Nicole FARLEY 12 Prescot   5:15.40   407  
 50m    35.16 100m  1:14.85 150m  1:54.85 200m  2:35.67 250m  3:16.16 300m  3:56.44 350m  4:36.63 400m  5:15.40 
  Ava GIBSON 13 Prescot  DNC     

GIRL 14/15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lucy PARSONS 15 Prescot   4:27.46   668  
 50m - 100m  1:05.02 150m  1:39.05 200m  2:12.90 250m  2:46.62 300m  3:20.39 350m  3:54.41 400m  4:27.46 

GIRL 16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Maja PETERSBURSKA 17 Prescot   5:06.05   446  
 50m    35.19 100m  1:13.49 150m  1:52.33 200m  2:31.65 250m  3:10.75 300m  3:49.82 350m  4:29.16 400m  5:06.05 

GIRL Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lucy PARSONS 15 Prescot   4:27.46   668  
 50m - 100m  1:05.02 150m  1:39.05 200m  2:12.90 250m  2:46.62 300m  3:20.39 350m  3:54.41 400m  4:27.46 
2. Jessica BALL 13 Prescot   5:03.11   459  
 50m    32.62 100m  1:09.23 150m  1:47.33 200m  2:26.49 250m  3:06.52 300m  3:46.35 350m  4:25.64 400m  5:03.11 
3. Maja PETERSBURSKA 17 Prescot   5:06.05   446  
 50m    35.19 100m  1:13.49 150m  1:52.33 200m  2:31.65 250m  3:10.75 300m  3:49.82 350m  4:29.16 400m  5:06.05 
4. Lauren WATKINS 13 Prescot   5:07.34   440  
 50m    35.19 100m  1:13.01 150m  1:51.78 200m  2:31.15 250m  3:10.50 300m  3:49.98 350m  4:29.49 400m  5:07.34 
5. Nicole FARLEY 12 Prescot   5:15.40   407  
 50m    35.16 100m  1:14.85 150m  1:54.85 200m  2:35.67 250m  3:16.16 300m  3:56.44 350m  4:36.63 400m  5:15.40 
  Elora DAWSON 11 Prescot  DNC     
  Ava GIBSON 13 Prescot  DNC     
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